

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 1 3 3 4 - 11 3 3 5 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 22. 0 2 . 2 0 0 7 in CR P Nos. 4 0 2 /
2 0 0 4 and 41 7
of 20 0 4 of The HIGH COURT OF MAD R A S)

MANON M A N I & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY & ANR.
Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for impleadment as petitioner and permission to place addl.documents
on record and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. B. SINH A
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S. Balakrishnan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Karun Mehta, Adv.
Mr.S. N. Jha , Adv.
Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, Adv.
Mr. R. Gopal Krishan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

There shall be stay of further proceedings in the meantime.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master