

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11334-11335/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2007 in CRP No. 402/2004 & CRP No. 417/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MANONMANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as petitioner and permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Jay Kishor Singh,Adv.
Mr. M.S. Awanth,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Three weeks' time, as prayed for, is granted for filing
rejoinder affidavit. Put up for final disposal thereafter.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER