

ITEM NO.28
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.7-8 & 9-10 in
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.11334-11335/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2007 in CRP No.402/2004
& CRP No.417/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MANONMANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(APPLN. FOR SUBSTITUTION TO BRING ON RECORD THE L.RS. OF
DECEASED PETITIONER NO.2 AND C/DELAY IN FILING THE SAME)
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date:24/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Application for substitution is allowed.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER