

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.10-11 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).20542-20543/2008

(From the judgment and order(s) dated 23/07/2007 in WA
No.128/2007,23/07/2007 in WA No.129/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF
MADRAS)

MANONMANI & KASI ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the LRs. of deceased
petitioner and office report)

Date: 08/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner states that the legal
representatives of Petitioners No.1 have been brought on record
in the companion matter (SLP (C) Nos.11334-11335/2007). Office
to check whether this is correct.

List the matters after one week.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Sr.P.A.

(Madhu Sudan)
Court Master